
NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

 #1

Carmen Good, (Captain) (C) 259-9034 cdgood@sandia.gov

Marsha Strauch (C) 803-6805 mlstrauch57@gmail.com

Gerri Bachicha (C) 280-9970 gbachicha@bernco.gov

 #2

Shirley Lopez, (Captain) (H) 821-2246 (C) 681-7049 tslopezjr@Q.com

Tony Lopez (H) 821-2246 tslopezjr@Q.com

Trish Selcher (C) 977-4057  (W) 284-8842 trish.selcher@gmail.com

M. Sheila Wilson (H) 294-0006 (C) 980-8594 sheilawilson@comcast.net

Alberta Hunt (W) 853-0938 (C) 238-5156 sedsween@hotmail.com alberta.hunt.ctr@us.af.mil

 #3

Georgianne Huff, (Captain) (W) 286-4258 (C) 331-1479 gee1234@live.com

Tabitha Kennedy (W) 284-6847 (pgr) 951-5794 (C) 363-2575 tpkenne@sandia.gov 

Lisa Heldt (C) 844-9695 lsheldt@sandia.gov

 #4

Jenny Moose (Captain) (C) 571-484-1908 (W) 853-1943 jenny.lee.moose@gmail.com

Frank Svet (C) 540- 429-7986 frank.svet@gmail.com

Susan Sorenson (C) 850-685-4460 (W) 846-2844 314159susan@gmail.com

 #5

Kathy Fortune, (Captain) (C) 508-7198 kfortun87@gmail.com

Charles Buck (C) 353-2668 cpbuck47@msn.com

Harry Stiener (C) 401-8114 tinkerbell102065@yahoo.com

Alice Vandevender (C) 358-0564  (H) 332-8824 randyVE@comcast.net

 #6

Margaret Showalter (Captain) (C) 306-9747  (H) 237-9561 mcshowa@comcast.net

Kim Prairie prairiemr@msn.com

Cathy Ann Connelly (W) 284-7676 (C) 575-770-0252 caconne@sandia.gov bluedogchamisa@yahoo.com

Linda Gillis (C) 688-3759  (W) 341-0596 lkgilli@yahoo.com

 #7 

Jim Chapek (Captain) (C) 554-4741 chapstick@comcast.net

Jude Padilla (W) 844-2550   (C) 836-1062 jspadi@sandia.gov

Dale Murray (W) 285-9533   (C) 225-4711 starwatcher@powerc.net

 #8

Jodi Case  (Captain) (H) 286-2090   (C) 250-1786 texgaljc@aol.com

Susan Kitsch-Robertson (C) 280-7331   (W) 284-2441 sekitsch@live.com

Machelle Lovejoy (C) 850-3388 tkdchic76@gmail.com

Linda Dotson (C) 321-5901 mammiestuff@gmail.com

#9

Carol Schuster (Captain) (H) 296-8808   (C) 980-3925 cashew48@msn.com

Gary Schuster (H) 296-8808   (C) 980-3925 gr_schuster@msn.com

Lynn Washburn (C) 259-9409  (H) 275-3751 lynnajw@comcast.net

#10

Amy Schwebke   (Captain) (C) 323-8483  (W) 284-6442 awschwe@sandia.gov  amynruss@pobox.com

Russell Schwebke (C) 918-2563  (W) 846-9052 russell.schwebke@yahoo.com

Kevin Burkhard (C) 385-4915 (W) 844-8454 KevinBurkhard@hotmail.com kpburkh@sandia.gov

Kelley Shaw (C) 926-1155  (W) 845-3021 klshaw@gmail.com

#11

Tina Falling (Captain) (W) 844-4155   (C)  697-1015 tlfalli@sandia.gov

Tim Falling (C) 503-9042 (H) 286-7742 tfalling44@gmail.com

Kirsten Norman (W) 844-4939 (C) 217-5961 Knorman@sandia.gov

#12

Susan Gonzales (Captain) (C) 463-0331 (W) 845-3488 skgonza@sandia.gov

Steve Gonzales (C) 453-8996 motogonzo48@gmail.com

Fran Current (C) 235-2130 (W) 845-9693 mfcurre@sandia.gov

Karen Current (C) 235-2100  (W) 823-1163 kscurre@sandia,gov

#13

Amanda Sullivan-Small (Captain) (C) 239-6529 miss_asullivan@yahoo.com

Art Small (C) 385-5692  smallart65@gmail.com
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Match # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Start Date 4/18 4/29 5/10 5/21 6/1 6/12 6/23 7/4 7/15 7/26 8/6 8/17 8/28

End Date 4/28 5/9 5/20 5/31 6/11 6/22 7/3 7/14 7/25 8/5 8/16 8/27 9/7

13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 Off

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 Off 1 13

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 Off 2 1 13 12

10 9 8 7 6 5 Off 3 2 1 13 12 11

9 8 7 6 Off 4 3 2 1 13 12 11 10

8 7 Off 5 4 3 2 1 13 12 11 10 9

Off 6 5 4 3 2 1 13 12 11 10 9 8

6 5 4 3 2 1 13 12 11 10 9 Off 7

5 4 3 2 1 13 12 11 10 Off 8 7 6

4 3 2 1 13 12 11 Off 9 8 7 6 5

3 2 1 13 12 Off 10 9 8 7 6 5 4

2 1 13 Off 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3

1 Off 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Team 12

Team 13

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 5

2016 Regulation 9-Hole League Match Schedule  *All Games must be played by 9-25

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4
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